W W W . H A R W I N . C O M
HIGH RELIABILITY
RECTANGULAR
SIGNAL
MICRO-MINIATURE CONNECTORS
MICRO-MINIATURE CONNECTORS FOR SWAP-C OPTIMIZATION
For applications that must not fail, Gecko brings high-reliability

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTS
Component Specification (including pin numbering system)
PRODUCT TRAINING
Gecko Latch Product Training Module (PTM)
Gecko-SL Product Training Module (PTM)
Cable Assembly Instruction Video
TEST REPORTS
HT030 – Gecko (G125 Series) – Electrical, Mechanical
and Environmental
HT069 - Gecko – Backpotting Temperature Test
HT075 – Gecko-SL Shielded Cable Assemblies
HT067 - Gecko-SL Mechanical Screw-Lok Test
DOWNLOADS
Specifications are subject to change.
V I E W  F U L L  S E R I E S  &  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  H E R E
W W W . H A R W I N . C O M
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT: